
Hüppajate päev 
Paides, 31.08.2003 

 
 
 
Kaugushüpe 
 
Naised 
 
1. Grit Šadeiko 29.07.89 5.36 
2. Helis Tõnise 10.04.87 5.15 
3. Ann Hiiemaa 11.12.87 4.97 
4. Britta Jäärats 10.06.90 3.80 
5. Triin Tiitsu 19.08.89 3.55 
6. Grete Šadeiko 29.05.93 3.44 
 
Mehed 
 
1. Silver Kundel 07.03.85 6.03 
2. Edgar Niglas 26.06.86 5.91 
3. Tanel Paabos 19.09.86 5.60 
4. Asso Prii 18.04.86 5.33 
5. Kaido Obermann 28.02.87 5.28 
6. Lennar Sild 16.06.86 5.18 
7. Taniel Tegelmann 22.07.89 4.54 
8. Neemo Kull 17.05.85 4.18 
9. Kristjan Jäärats  16.12.92 4.00 
 
Kolmikhüpe 
 
Naised 
 
1. Helis Tõnise 10.04.87 11.35 
2. Ann Hiiemaa 11.12.87 11.11 
3. Grit Šadeiko 29.07.89 11.07 
 
Mehed 
 
1. Silver Kundel 07.03.85 12.48 
2. Edgar Niglas 26.06.86 12.14 
3. Asso Prii 18.04.86 12.12 
4. Lennar Sild 16.06.86 10.97 
5. Neemo Kull 17.05.85 10.72 



6. Taniel Tegelmann 22.07.89 10.40 
 
Kõrgushüpe 
 
Naised 
 
1.-2. Ann Hiiemaa 11.12.87 1.55 
        Helis Tõnise 10.04.87  
3. Grit Šadeiko 29.07.89 1.50 
4. Britta Jäärats 10.06.90 1.25 
5. Grete Šadeiko 29.05.93 1.20 
6. Triin Tiitsu 19.08.89 1.15 
 
Mehed 
 
1. Asso Prii 18.04.86 1.70 
2. Silver Kundel 07.03.85 1.70 
3. Edgar Niglas 26.06.86 1.65 
4. Lennar Sild 16.06.86 1.60 
5. Taniel Tegelmann 22.07.89 1.45 
6. Kristjan Jäärats  16.12.92 1.25 
 
 
Peakohtunik Ahto Salum  


